DATE

9/4

9/10

9/10

9/17

9/24

10/1

10/8

10/14

10/22

10/29

11/5

2024 TAYLOR MIDDLE SCHOOL

OPPONENT TIME TEAMS
BURNETT 4:30 B
SCRIMMAGE 5:45 7TH
7:00 8TH
MANOR RISE 4:30 B
5:45 7TH
LAGO VISTA 7:00 8TH
DECKER 4:30 B
5:45 7TH
7:00 8TH
CEDAR CREEK 4:30 B
5:45 7TH
7:00 8TH
MANOR NT 4:30 B
5:45 7TH
7:00 8TH
BASTROP 4:30 B
5:45 7TH
7:00 8TH
BYE
DEL VALLE 4:30 B
5:45 7TH
7:00 8TH
MANOR 4:30 B
5:45 7TH
7:00 8TH
OJEDA 4:30 B
5:45 7TH

7:00

8TH

LOCATION

BURNETT MS

TAYLOR HS

LAGO VISTA

DECKER MS

TAYLOR HS

MANOR NEW TECH

TAYLOR HS

TAYLOR HS

MANOR MS

OJEDA MS



