## 2024 TAYLOR MIDDLE SCHOOL FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

DATE	OPPONENT	TIME	TEAMS	LOCATION
9/4	BURNETT SCRIMMAGE	4:30 5:45 7:00	B 7TH 8TH	BURNETT MS
9/10	MANOR RISE	4:30 5:45	B 7TH	TAYLOR HS
9/10	LAGO VISTA	7:00	8TH	LAGO VISTA
9/17	DECKER	4:30 5:45 7:00	B 7TH 8TH	DECKER MS
9/24	CEDAR CREEK	4:30 5:45 7:00	В 7TH 8TH	TAYLOR HS
10/1	MANOR NT	4:30 5:45 7:00	В 7TH 8TH	MANOR NEW TECH
10/8	BASTROP	4:30 5:45 7:00	В 7TH 8TH	TAYLOR HS
10/14	BYE			
10/22	DEL VALLE	4:30 5:45 7:00	В 7TH 8TH	TAYLOR HS
10/29	MANOR	4:30 5:45 7:00	В 7TH 8TH	MANOR MS
11/5	OJEDA	4:30 5:45 7:00	В 7TH 8TH	OJEDA MS